Restaurants Near Arabia Shrine Center

Cheddars Scratch Kitchen
Handam BBQ

iHop

La Crawfish Shack

Mezban

Tejas Taco House

Texas Hamburger Palace

Thai Style Fast Food

Twin Crab Juicy Seafood & Bar

10601 Westpark Dr

6609 W Sam Houston Pkwy #96
2940 W Sam Houston Pkwy S
5858 S Gessner Rd

6655 Harwin Dr

9545 Town Park Dr

5757 Ranchester Dr, Ste 1700
5712 S Gessner Rd, Ste D

10465 Richmond Ave

Chinatown (Bellaire bet. Sam Houston Pkwy & Ranchester)

Arco Seafood Restaurant
Golden Dumpling House
Mian

One Dragon

Tan Tan

9896 Bellaire Blvd, Ste K
9896 Bellaire Blvd, Ste B
9600 Bellaire Blvd #102b
9310 Bellaire Blvd

6816 Ranchester Dr

Restaurants at Carillon (Westheimer/Briarpark)

Eggcellence Café

La Madeleine French Bakery
Marini's Empanada House
Masala Wok

Outback Steak House

Thai Cottage

Wingstop

10001 Westheimer Rd #2520
10001 Westheimer Rd #2123
10001 Westheimer Rd #2570
10001 Westheimer Rd #1060
10001 Westheimer Rd #1010
10001 Westheimer Rd #2124
10001 Westheimer Rd #2525

Restaurants near Gessner/Westheimer

Benihana

Blaze Pizza

El Tiempo Cantina
Kasra Persian Grill
Lava Mediterranean
Pappas Bar BQ

Rudi Lechner's

9707 Westheimer Rd
9650 Westheimer Rd
2605 S Gessner Rd

9741 Westheimer Rd
9705 Westheimer Rd
9797 Westheimer Rd
2503 S Gessner Rd

713-706-3663
346-261-1500
713-977-9908
832-668-5838
713-952-0606
713-771-1038
713-981-5151
713-772-7575
281-688-6868

713-774-2888
713-270-9996
281-974-1252
713-995-6545
713-771-1268

832-804-7253
713-266-7686
713-266-2729
713-784-8811
713-978-6283
713-266-0701
346-201-4855

713-789-4962
713-893-1314
713-785-1220
713-975-1810
713-715-4700
713-780-0081
713-782-1180

(American, Bar)
(Korean BBQ)

(Pancakes, American)

(Seafood,Cajun)
(Pakistani, Indian)
(Mexican)
(Burgers,Bar)
(Thai)

(Seafood)

*6-8 minutes by car

(Café, Bakery)
(French, Bakery)
(Latin,Argentinean)
(Indian, Asian)
(Steakhouse)
(Thai)

(Chicken Wings)

*6-8 minutes by car

(Japanese)
(Pizza)
(Mexican)
(Persian)
(Mediterranean)
(BBQ)

(German)

opens 11am daily
T-F 11:30a-3p, 4p-10p Sa/Su 12-10
open 24 hrs

opens 11:45am daily

opens 11am daily

opens 6am Mon-Sat

M-F 10am-7pm, Sat 11am-4pm
opens 10:30am daily

opens noon daily

*5-7 minutes by car, listed are just a few of the many options

opens 10am daily
opens 11am Tue-Sun
opens 10:30am daily
opens 11am Tue-Sun
opens 10am daily

M-F 7am-2pm, Sat-Sun 7am-3pm
opens 7am daily

opens 11am Mon-Sat

opens 11:30 M-F, 12pm Sat-Sun
opens 11am daily

M-F 11am-2pm,5pm-9pm; Sat 5pm-9pm

opens 10:30am daily

opens 11am daily, lunch menu M-F
opens 11am daily

opens 11am Mon-Sat; 10am Sun
opens 11am daily

opens 11am daily

opens 11am daily

opens 11am Tue-Sat



